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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Alanen, Ulla-Riikka PORVM FIN 24.8.1973
2 Halminen, Saskia HELSN5 FIN 2.10.1986
3 Ikonen, Aino POM FIN 21.9.2003
4 Istrefi, Tita KALP FIN 19.6.1968
5 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
6 Kivekäs, Eija MIKKM FIN 4.12.1961
7 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
8 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
9 Reunanen, Kaisa MIKKM FIN 12.6.1965
10 Suvantola, Leila SASÄ FIN 1.1.1966
11 Suvantola, Minni SASÄ FIN 1.1.2002
12 Torpo, Hetta MIKKM FIN 5.5.1961
13 Tuuri, Paju HELSN5 FIN 11.7.1995
14 Veijola, Anna HELSM FIN 4.4.1962
15 Westerholm, Annika HELSN5 FIN 6.5.1990
16 Viita, Mili ESPOM FIN 25.11.1972
17 Vornanen, Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN 4.6.1991
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Vornanen, Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN
2 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN
3 Ikonen, Aino POM FIN
4 Reunanen, Kaisa MIKKM FIN
5 Suvantola, Leila SASÄ FIN
6 Kivekäs, Eija MIKKM FIN
7 Alanen, Ulla-Riikka PORVM FIN
8 Halminen, Saskia HELSN5 FIN
9 Suvantola, Minni SASÄ FIN
10 Veijola, Anna HELSM FIN
11 Torpo, Hetta MIKKM FIN
12 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN
13 Westerholm, Annika HELSN5 FIN
14 Viita, Mili ESPOM FIN
15 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN
16 Tuuri, Paju HELSN5 FIN
17 Istrefi, Tita KALP FIN
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Referee(s):

Saikko, Pinja (SASÄ / FIN)
Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) (SASÄ / FIN)

Alanen, Ulla-Riikka PORVM / FIN

Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN

Istrefi, Tita KALP / FIN

Suvantola, Leila SASÄ / FIN

Suvantola, Minni SASÄ / FIN

Ikonen, Aino POM / FIN

Halminen, Saskia HELSN5 / FIN

Westerholm, Annika HELSN5 / FIN

Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

Tuuri, Paju HELSN5 / FIN

Veijola, Anna HELSM / FIN

Vornanen, Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM / FIN

Kivekäs, Eija MIKKM / FIN

Reunanen, Kaisa MIKKM / FIN

Torpo, Hetta MIKKM / FIN

Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ / FIN

Viita, Mili ESPOM / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Vornanen, Johanna Anni-Maija FIN 4.6.1991
2 Westerholm, Annika FIN 6.5.1990
3 Istrefi, Tita FIN 19.6.1968
4 Alanen, Ulla-Riikka FIN 24.8.1973
5 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta FIN 10.9.1962
6 Suvantola, Leila FIN 1.1.1966
7 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa FIN 2.12.1965
8 Suvantola, Minni FIN 1.1.2002
9 Reunanen, Kaisa FIN 12.6.1965
10 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa FIN 14.8.1986
11 Halminen, Saskia FIN 2.10.1986
12 Veijola, Anna FIN 4.4.1962
13 Torpo, Hetta FIN 5.5.1961
14 Kivekäs, Eija FIN 4.12.1961
15 Viita, Mili FIN 25.11.1972
16 Ikonen, Aino FIN 21.9.2003
17 Tuuri, Paju FIN 11.7.1995
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Saikko, Pinja FIN 40309280 Ref: 1
Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) FIN 40419412 Ref: 1


